Tropic Isle Heater Main Head Replacement Kit, all models
r N

Cast Iron Head part no. 73031
Brass Head part no. 73032

Kit Includes:
Itemno. Description
In/out header
Hi-limit
Hi-limit safety shut-off
Wire, 31in.

Qty.
1
1
1
1
Wire, 15in. 2(1)
1
8
2
2
1
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Heat shield

Tube seal

Bushing

Sleeve

Inspection plate in/out

@ Use only if on/off switch is located at the
side of the heater.
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